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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $75.00 $44.00 $31.00  0.10 -2.61  0.0020 SPOT

 0.10
20 SPOT Totals: $44.00 $75.00 $31.00 

5 $1,025.40 $282.36 $743.04  1.37  0.80  0.015 SPOT

 1.37
5 SPOT Totals: $282.36 $1,025.40 $743.04 

2 $2.50 $0.00 $2.50  0.00  0.67  0.00BEST BET

3 $29.25 $0.00 $29.25  0.04  0.69  0.00BEST BET

4 $1.25 $0.00 $1.25  0.00  0.69  0.00BEST BET

6 $829.10 $489.75 $339.35  1.10  0.68  0.01BEST BET

7 $280.20 $200.66 $79.54  0.37  0.65  0.00BEST BET

 1.52
BEST BET Totals: $690.41 $1,142.30 $451.89 

40 $102.00 $44.00 $58.00  0.14  0.80  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.14
BOTTOM S Totals: $44.00 $102.00 $58.00 

3 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.00  0.95  0.00MEANGREN

4 $22.50 $2.00 $20.50  0.03  0.95  0.00MEANGREN

5 $209.25 $263.75 ($54.50)  0.28  0.94  0.00MEANGREN

6 $95.65 $28.20 $67.45  0.13  0.94  0.00MEANGREN

7 $77.70 $6.25 $71.45  0.10  0.94  0.00MEANGREN

9 $80.90 $30.00 $50.90  0.11  0.94  0.00MEANGREN

10 $191.76 $89.75 $102.01  0.26  0.93  0.00MEANGREN

12 $10.50 $0.00 $10.50  0.01  0.94  0.00MEANGREN

 0.92
MEANGREN Totals: $419.95 $689.26 $269.31 

4 $3,488.42 $2,672.79 $815.63  4.64  0.45  0.02MONEYBAL

5 $27.00 $2.28 $24.72  0.04  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

 4.68
MONEYBAL Totals: $2,675.07 $3,515.42 $840.35 

8 $4,604.08 $1,168.50 $3,435.58  6.13  1.00  0.06PENNY

 6.13
PENNY Totals: $1,168.50 $4,604.08 $3,435.58 

8 $2,099.91 $1,502.50 $597.41  2.80  1.00  0.03PENY

 2.80
PENY Totals: $1,502.50 $2,099.91 $597.41 

1 $166.00 $364.50 ($198.50)  0.22  0.75  0.00Regular

2 $541.00 $258.66 $282.34  0.72  0.78  0.01Regular

3 $768.90 $1,038.94 ($270.04)  1.02  0.76  0.01Regular

4 $284.80 $178.13 $106.67  0.38  0.78  0.00Regular

5 $148.60 $110.50 $38.10  0.20  0.76  0.00Regular

6 $138.50 $70.30 $68.20  0.18  0.73  0.00Regular

7 $85.95 $9.20 $76.75  0.11  0.73  0.00Regular

8 $31.10 $2.20 $28.90  0.04  0.70  0.00Regular

9 $404.65 $318.70 $85.95  0.54  0.75  0.00Regular

10 $166.85 $114.65 $52.20  0.22  0.71  0.00Regular

11 $13.60 $23.40 ($9.80)  0.02  0.68  0.00Regular

12 $15.90 $9.25 $6.65  0.02  0.69  0.00Regular

13 $4.20 $1.00 $3.20  0.01  0.71  0.00Regular

14 $3.00 $0.20 $2.80  0.00  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $3.00 $0.90 $2.10  0.00  0.69  0.00Regular

 3.70
Regular Totals: $2,500.53 $2,776.05 $275.52 

1 $5,171.81 $3,669.28 $1,502.53  6.89  0.50  0.03SPOTLITE
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

2 $16,944.74 $11,178.04 $5,766.70  22.56  0.53  0.12SPOTLITE

3 $966.84 $375.74 $591.10  1.29  0.58  0.01SPOTLITE

4 $373.75 $255.30 $118.45  0.50  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.01  0.49  0.00SPOTLITE

 31.24
SPOTLITE Totals: $15,478.36 $23,462.14 $7,983.78 

2 $1,546.30 $1,326.85 $219.45  2.06  0.70  0.01SUPERSP

3 $29,765.10 $25,035.60 $4,729.50  39.63  0.79  0.31SUPERSP

4 $3,749.26 $3,920.89 ($171.63)  4.99  0.64  0.03SUPERSP

5 $115.55 $27.00 $88.55  0.15  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $44.00 $6.66 $37.34  0.06  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

7 $40.00 $0.00 $40.00  0.05  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

 46.95
SUPERSP Totals: $30,317.00 $35,260.21 $4,943.21 

40 $356.40 $80.00 $276.40  0.47  0.80  0.00TOP S

 0.47
TOP S Totals: $80.00 $356.40 $276.40 

 0.70 100.00Grand Totals $75,108.17 $55,202.68 $19,905.49 
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